26 SEPTEMBER

CHANGE OF COMPANY NAME

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

3487

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Company Date of
Former Name New Name No. Change
Preform Company 386 Limited Kudos Developments Limited AK. 465906 30/7/90
Downtown Service Station (1987) Limited Kildalton Enterprises Limited AK. 357418 17/8/90
Imperial Properties Limited I & L Burrell Limited AK. 473683 4/9/90
Gladding Keys and Neill (1990) Limited Gladding King Real Estate Limited AK. 465457 17/9/90
K. A. WILSON, Assistant Registrar of Companies.
€c10589
Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:
Company Date of
Former Name New Name No. Change
Ernslaw Six Limited Gold Exporters NZ Limited AK. 466515 12/9/90
A. T. McKINNON, Assistant Registrar of Companies.
10588
Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:
Company Date of
Former Name New Name No. Change
Auckland Estate Clearance Services Limited Maich Road Meat Centre (1990) Limited AK. 473851 5/9/90
L. SHAW, Assistant Registrar of Companies.
¢c10587

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name

Village Furniture Centre Limited

Office Assistance Limited

Frankly Family Holdings Limited

Gachons Finance Limited

Alexander Roading Limited

Super Stakashelf N.Z. Limited

Hogg Cathie Twenty Nine Limited

World Wide Sports Advertising New Zealand
Limited

North Shore Motor Holdings Investments
Limited

Deane Apparel Limited

Continental Fabrics Limited

Preform Company 399 Limited

Arcadia Travel Limited

Just-In-Time Limited

Gotlotz Plus Limited

Woolnough Supply Company Limited

Salluzzo Investments Limited

Rommards Holdings Limited

Lannigan Investments Limited

Escrow Holdings Forty-Four Limited

Deloitte Haskins & Sells Trustee Company
Limited

North Harbour Auto Glass Limited

Whinehaven Services Limited

Expressions International Flowers (N2Z)
Limited

NZ Carnations Limited

Delford Holdings Limited

Lopus Holdings Limited

Seljack Systems Manufacturing Limited
Oboe Holdings Limited

Cleethorpes Seventy Nine Limited
Abelia Enterprises Limited

Atry Holdings Limited

Cleethorpes Thirty Two Limited
Gerontious Corporation Limited

New Name

Nottle Interiors Limited

Holtom Family Holdings Limited

Willis Family Holdings Limited

Allan Clarke Service Centre Limited
Alexander Civil Construction Limited

Patey Holdings Limited

Physiotherapy and Sports Medicine Limited
The Armchair Shopping Co Limited

NEK Investments Limited

Deane Workwear Limited

Latnen Trading Limited

Paperback Software (N.Z.) 1990 Limited

Trixie Newton Travel Limited

TNT Just-In-Time Limited

Baston Music Limited

Woolfitt Holdings Limited

New Zealand Titania (Holdings) Limited

Zeppelin Holdings Limited

Manettas Limited

Blue Water Charters Limited

Deloitte Ross Tohmatsu Trustee Company
Limited

Carlstrom Hinton Properties Limited

Antonio Development (New Zealand)
Company Limited

Moor Thomas Limited

Expressions Nationwide Flower Distributors
Limited

The Accident Clinic Limited

International Cookware (NZ) Limited

Pacific Alarms Limited

Starlauro Cruises Limited

Cybernetic Engineering Design Limited

Grocers Review Limited

Baldock Door & Lock Installations Limited

QOasis Enterprises Limited

Auckland Property Management Services
Limited

Company
No.

AK. 086724
AK. 114866
AK. 110730
AK. 465891
AK. 056722
AK. 100696
AK. 456400
AK. 117503

AK. 336568

AK. 117448
AK. 075428
AK. 476121
AK. 315716
AK. 278673
AK. 466931
AK. 050314
AK. 453343
AK. 476211
AK. 453344
AK. 458675
AK. 203258

AK. 385886
AK. 463804

AK. 425809
AK. 424341

AK. 470129
AK. 454790
AK. 019684
AK. 477490
AK. 437179
AK. 464615
AK. 058465
AK. 424710
AK. 347444

Date of
Change

25/5/90
30/7/90

1/8/90

7/8/90
15/8/90
17/8/90
17/8/90
17/8/90

20/8/90

21/8/90
22/8/90
22/8/90
23/8/90
23/8/90
24/8/90
24/8/90
24/8/90
24/8/90
24/8/90
24/8/90
27/8/90

27/8/90
27/8/90

28/8/90
28/8/90

28/8/90
29/8/90
29/8/90
30/8/90
30/8/90
30/8/90
31/8/90
31/8/90
31/8/90



