CHANGE OF COMPANY NAME

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:			
		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Preform Company 386 Limited	Kudos Developments Limited	AK. 465906	30/7/90
Downtown Service Station (1987) Limited	Kildalton Enterprises Limited	AK. 357418	17/8/90
Imperial Properties Limited	I & L Burrell Limited	AK. 473683	4/9/90
Gladding Keys and Neill (1990) Limited	Gladding King Real Estate Limited	AK. 465457	17/9/90
K. A. WILSON, Assistant Registrar of Compan	ies.		10500
			cc10589
Notice is hereby given that the following name	change has been entered on the Register of Co	mpanies at Aucklar	ıd:
5 V	N/ N/	Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Ernslaw Six Limited	Gold Exporters NZ Limited	AK. 466515	12/9/90
A. T. McKINNON, Assistant Registrar of Comp	panies.		10500
		<u> </u>	cc10588
Notice is hereby given that the following name	change has been entered on the Register of Co		
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
			-
Auckland Estate Clearance Services Limited	Maich Road Meat Centre (1990) Limited	AK. 473851	5/9/90
L. SHAW, Assistant Registrar of Companies.			cc10587
Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of (Companies at Auckl	and.
Trouble to hereby given that the following hame	changes have been emerca on the register of	Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Village Furniture Centre Limited	Nottle Interiors Limited	AK. 086724	25/5/90
Office Assistance Limited	Holtom Family Holdings Limited	AK. 114866	30/7/90
Frankly Family Holdings Limited	Willis Family Holdings Limited	AK. 110730	1/8/90
Gachons Finance Limited	Allan Clarke Service Centre Limited	AK. 465891	7/8/90
Alexander Roading Limited	Alexander Civil Construction Limited	AK. 056722	15/8/90
Super Stakashelf N.Z. Limited	Patey Holdings Limited	AK. 100696	17/8/90
Hogg Cathie Twenty Nine Limited	Physiotherapy and Sports Medicine Limited	AK. 456400	17/8/90
World Wide Sports Advertising New Zealand	The Armchair Shopping Co Limited	AK. 117503	17/8/90
Limited North Shore Motor Holdings Investments	NEK Investments Limited	AK. 336568	20/8/90
Limited	THE INVESTMENTS SIMILED	7 II I. 000000	20/0/50
Deane Apparel Limited	Deane Workwear Limited	AK. 117448	21/8/90
Continental Fabrics Limited	Latnen Trading Limited	AK. 075428	22/8/90
Preform Company 399 Limited	Paperback Software (N.Z.) 1990 Limited	AK. 476121	22/8/90
Arcadia Travel Limited	Trixie Newton Travel Limited	AK. 315716	23/8/90
Just-In-Time Limited	TNT Just-In-Time Limited	AK. 278673	23/8/90
Gotlotz Plus Limited	Baston Music Limited	AK. 466931	24/8/90
Woolnough Supply Company Limited	Woolfitt Holdings Limited	AK. 050314	24/8/90
Salluzzo Investments Limited	New Zealand Titania (Holdings) Limited	AK. 453343	24/8/90
Rommards Holdings Limited	Zeppelin Holdings Limited	AK. 476211	24/8/90
Lannigan Investments Limited	Manettas Limited	AK. 453344	24/8/90
Escrow Holdings Forty-Four Limited Deloitte Haskins & Sells Trustee Company	Blue Water Charters Limited	AK. 458675	24/8/90
Limited	Deloitte Ross Tohmatsu Trustee Company Limited	AK. 203258	27/8/90
North Harbour Auto Glass Limited	Carlstrom Hinton Properties Limited	AK. 385886	27/8/90
Whinehaven Services Limited	Antonio Development (New Zealand)	AK. 463804	27/8/90
	Company Limited		22/2/22
Expressions International Flowers (NZ) Limited	Moor Thomas Limited	AK. 425809	28/8/90
NZ Carnations Limited	Expressions Nationwide Flower Distributors	AK. 424341	28/8/90
Delfand Haldings I to the d	Limited The Applicant Clinical Limited	A17 450100	00/0/05
Delford Holdings Limited	The Accident Clinic Limited	AK. 470129	28/8/90
Lopus Holdings Limited	International Cookware (NZ) Limited	AK. 454790	29/8/90
Seljack Systems Manufacturing Limited	Pacific Alarms Limited	AK. 019684	29/8/90
Oboe Holdings Limited	Starlauro Cruises Limited	AK. 477490	30/8/90
Cleethorpes Seventy Nine Limited	Cybernetic Engineering Design Limited	AK. 437179	30/8/90
Abelia Enterprises Limited	Grocers Review Limited	AK. 464615	30/8/90
Atry Holdings Limited	Baldock Door & Lock Installations Limited	AK. 058465	31/8/90
Cleethorpes Thirty Two Limited	Oasis Enterprises Limited	AK. 424710	31/8/90
Gerontious Corporation Limited	Auckland Property Management Services	AK. 347444	31/8/90

Limited